
TCSC Sailing Programme 2021

Date Day T 11:30 13:30 15:30

14-03-21 Sun

21-03-21 Sun

28-03-21 Sun

02-04-21 Fri

03-04-21 SAT

04-04-21 Sun T1 March Hare 1 March Hare 2 March Hare 3

05-04-21 MON T2 Easter Egg 1 Easter Egg 2 Easter Egg 3

11-04-21 Sun Avon Pursuit 1 Avon Pursuit 2 Avon Pursuit 3

14-04-21 Wed

18-04-21 Sun Avon Pursuit 4 Avon Pursuit 5 Avon Pursuit 6

25-04-21 Sun Cruiser Avon Cup 1 Cruiser / Spring Pursuit 1 Spring Points 1

02-05-21 Sun Cruiser Avon Cup 2 Cruiser / Spring Pursuit 2 Spring Points 2

03-05-21 MON T3 RNLI 1 RNLI 2 RNLI 3

09-05-21 Sun Cruiser Avon Cup 3 Cruiser / Spring Pursuit 3 Spring Points 3

16-05-21 Sun Cruiser Avon Cup 4 Cruiser / Spring Pursuit 4 Spring Points 4

23 05 21 Sun Cruiser Avon Cup 5 Cruiser / Spring Pursuit 5 Spring Points 5

29 05 21 Sat

30-05-21 Sun

31-05-21 MON T4

06-06-21 Sun TRAINING from 11:00am Severn Cup 1 / Avon Pursuit 1 Tewks Transom 1

13-06-21 Sun TRAINING from 11:00am Severn Cup 2 / Avon Pursuit 2 Tewks Transom 2

19-06-21 Sat

20-06-21 Sun

27-06-21 Sun TRAINING from 11:00am Severn Cup 3 / Avon Pursuit 3 Tewks Transom 3

04-07-21 Sun TRAINING from 11:00am Severn Cup 4 / Avon Pursuit 4 Tewks Transom 4

11-07-21 Sun TRAINING from 11:00am Severn Cup 5 / Avon Pursuit 5 Tewks Transom 5

18-07-21 Sun TRAINING from 11:00am Severn Cup 6 / Avon Pursuit 6 Tewks Transom 6

25-07-21 Sun Cruiser Wye Cup 1 Summer Pursuit 1 Summer Points 1

01-08-21 Sun Cruiser Wye Cup 2 Summer Pursuit 2 Summer Points 2

08-08-21 Sun Cruiser Wye Cup 3 Summer Pursuit 3 Summer Points 3

15-08-21 Sun Cruiser Wye Cup 4 Summer Pursuit 4 Summer Points 4

22-08-21 Sun Cruiser Wye Cup 5 Summer Pursuit 5 Summer Points 5

29-08-21 Sun Cruiser Wye Cup 6 Summer Pursuit 6 Summer Points 6

30-08-21 MON T5

05-09-21 Sun

11-09-21 Sat

12-09-21 Sun T6

19-09-21 Sun Cruiser Chelt Cup 1 Cruiser / Autumn Pursuit 1 Autumn Points 1

26-09-21 Sun Cruiser Chelt Cup 2 Cruiser / Autumn Pursuit 2 Autumn Points 2

03-10-21 Sun Cruiser Chelt Cup 3 Cruiser / Autumn Pursuit 3 Autumn Points 3

10-10-21 Sun Cruiser Chelt Cup 4 Cruiser / Autumn Pursuit 4 Autumn Points 4

17-10-21 Sun Cruiser Chelt Cup 5 Cruiser / Autumn Pursuit 5 Autumn Points 5

24-10-21 Sun T7

31-10-21 Sun Frost Bite 1 Frost Bite 2

07-11-21 Sun Frost Bite 3 Frost Bite 4

14-11-21 Sun Frost Bite 5 Frost Bite 6

21-11-21 Sun Frost Bite 7 Frost Bite 8

28-11-21 Sun Frost Bite 9 Frost Bite 10

05-12-21 Sun Frost Bite 11 Frost Bite 12 AGM 1pm

12-12-21 Sun

TROPHY DAYS  (T1 to T7)  count towards the club Dinghy championship trophy.

Cruiser Avon, Chelt, Severn and Wye Cup series count towards Cruiser championship trophy.

RACE OFFICER & RESCUE BOAT DUTY:- These tasks are vital to the safe running of the sailing programme. 

GALLEY & BAR DUTIES:- are essential to the smooth running of the Club. Please make sure you are there on your 

nominated day.

Late Summer Fun Day

TCSC TOWN REGATTA

Prizewinners & Mitton Mug. Start 11:00am

Frostbite races are points races 

and sailed back to back. Start 

11:00am

Chilly Special (one race conditions permitting)

Bar Series every Wednesday at 7.15pm until 9th September

OPEN WEEKEND

Picnic Race. Window start 11:00am

MINI REGATTA

Pipe Bridge Race for Dinghies 11:00am. Peter Carver Shield for Cruisers 1:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

SPRING CLEAN

SPRING CLEAN


